WREKIN

MultiTrack SNW 50

MultiTrack SNW 50 Superior Nonwoven Geotextile, 5000N, 400g9/m?2 -

5.25m x 50m roll

DESCRIPTION

MultiTrack SNW 50 Superior Nonwoven Geotextile, 5000N, 400g/m2 - 5.25m x 50m roll

SPECIFICATION

General information

Stock code
Range

Third party certified

Geotextile product range

Geotextile properties

Tensile strength (MD)

Tensile strength (CMD)
Elongation at max load (MD)
Elongation at max load (CMD)
Static puncture resistance
Dynamic perforation resistance
CBR puncture resistance

Dynamic cone drop
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EN ISO 10319
EN ISO 10319
EN ISO 10319
EN ISO 10319
EN ISO 12236
EN ISO 13433
EN ISO 12236
EN ISO 13433

GTSNW/50
MultiTrack

CE
UKCA

MultiTrack

30kN/m
30kN/m
55%
60%
5kN
9mm
5000N

9mm
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Water permeability EN ISO 11058 50L/mz2.s
Characteristic opening size EN ISO 12956 80um
Thickness under 2kPa EN ISO 9863-1 3mm
Weight EN ISO 9864 400g/m?2
NOTES

Product may be subject to longer lead times, contact the Wrekin Geosynthetics team for details.

1. Wrekin Products Ltd is continually seeking to improve our products and therefore reserves the
right to alter product specifications without prior notice.

2. It is the responsibility of all users to satisfy themselves the above data is current.

3. Installation details are available on request.

4. All Wrekin products are supplied subject to our Terms and Conditions of Sale
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